| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.25

0.2~

0.15

..................

-

Entries
Mean

........................

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

o+

Rati

0.95H--

.................

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries

Mean
Std Dev

0.90

-

.................................................

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—— DQM_CK

—=— DQM_CKF_TThase

F_TT_retrainOldFiles125_v2_prelimWPM_epoch3

0.1
0.08}
0.06}

0.04

CTTaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

10.79
4.638

]

Entries
Mean

297
10.93

Std Dev

......................................................

4.597

0.95L

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

0.3

0.2

o
=
I

-1 -1

0.95

L s e

—

ol S I A

CTToTeS

¢ | Mean

: Std Dev

299
0.8027
1.081

| Entries
¢ | Mean

. [ Std Dev

297
0.8283
1.083

......................................................................

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation




	Contents
	Page 1


